Male 15to 19
Place Overall Place
1 5
2 8
3 9
4 16
Male 20 to 24
Place Overall Place
1 3
Male 25 to 29
Place Overall Place
1 2
2 4
3 7
4 10
5 11
6 12
7 14
8 15
Male 30 to 34
Place Overall Place
1 1
2 6
3 13
Male 35to 39
Place Overall Place
1 4
2 7
3 8
4 12
5 18
6 24

First Name
Joshua
Nathan
Konnor
Stephan

First Name
Justin

First Name
Alex
Mitch

Austin
Eric
James
Kyle
Aaron
Michael

First Name
Kevin
Jonas

Santino

First Name
Jeff
Jason
Dustin
Tim
Ravosh
Bhavin

Tri for Real

Triathlon and Aquabike Age Group Results

Results By Synergy Race Timing  www.srtiming.com

Last Name
Stephens
Kohl
Van Worth
Koning

Last Name
Mendoza

Last Name
Sharp
Murphy
Fink
Dripchak
Noonan
Hribar
Jacobson
Gaughan

Last Name
Jeffery
Jacobson
Cabrales

Last Name
Osuna
Beary
Hawes
Stanley
Samori
Juthani

Age
19
16
15
16

Age
23

Age
27
27
25
26
27
27
28
28

Age
32
32
30

Age
38
37
37
36
38
38

July 13, 2014

Triathlon Men

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

WkEND

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

1

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

NOoO ORI, WN

29:49.5
27:10.6
25:29.2
27:21.8

24:57.8

26:05.7
27:00.3
27:07.8
31:51.4
26:01.7
35:26.3
32:45.4
35:23.8

1

2
3
4

1

O~NPOOOCTWEDN

1:10:04.6
1:13:32.2
1:15:51.5
1:32:49.0

1:05:42.8

1:05:11.0
1:04:05.1
1:08:20.5
1:16:15.1
1:17:25.2
1:10:45.4
1:23:33.4
1:26:17.0

1

2
3
4

1

OPrPrONWODNPE

Run Time
44:37.9
47:40.5
49:08.4

1:23:27.5

Run Time
42:59.8

Run Time
40:35.0
44:04.9
51:29.5
46:55.6
53:53.4
53:01.0
47:31.1
54:57.7

Total Time
2:24:32.1
2:28:23.4
2:30:29.2
3:23:38.4

Total Time
2:13:40.5

Total Time
2:11:51.8
2:15:10.4
2:26:57.9
2:35:02.3
2:37:20.4
2:39:12.8
2:43:49.9
2:56:38.6

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank Run Time Total Time

1 24:33.5
2 26:00.4
3 31:58.1

1
2
3

1:05:28.2
1:14:26.4
1:16:49.5

1
2
3

41:14.3
44:54.2
54:35.7

2:11:16.1
2:25:21.2
2:43:23.4

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank Run Time Total Time

1 23:21.6
3 28:43.7
2 26:53.6
4 30:04.9
5 41:56.3

o wWNBEF

1:06:00.3
1:07:33.9
1:13:25.7
1:24:47.3
1:58:14.4
1:30:54.2

OO RERP,WN

41:39.1
43:35.7
39:37.4
48:23.2
58:59.0
1.07:57.1

2:11:01.1
2:19:53.4
2:19:56.8
2:43:15.4
2:57:13.4
3:20:47.6



Male 40 to 44

Place Overall Place
1 2
2 5
3 6
4 9
5 10
6 11
7 14
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 25
13 26
Male 45 to 49
Place Overall Place
1 1
2 3
3 13
4 15
5 16
6 17
7 19
8 27
Male 50 to 54
Place Overall Place
1 7
2 10
3 11
4 16
5 17
6 19
7 21
Male 55 to 59
Place Overall Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5

First Name Last Name
Noah Webb
Erik Manor

Richard Bach
Michael Myette
John Vahlberg
Graham Bailey
Thomas Bozeman
Marshall Mckenzie
Chad Gamble
Bill DeGraffenreid
Johan Koning
Burt Lo
Sean Bassham

First Name Last Name
Brett Dunstan
Steve Offerman
Chris Lee
Frank Camarda

Randall Swanson
Ken Hale
David Duncan
Yoshihiro Fukawa

First Name Last Name
Booth Borcherding
Mark Cory
Craig Stephens

Rolando Roberto
Jeff Brown
Henry Hawkins
Jordan Dea-Mattson

First Name Last Name
dave campbell
Mike Toland

Michael Sharp
Rick Ferrell
Jean-Marc Leininger

Age
41
43
41
43
44
42
43
41
41
42
43
44
41

Age
45
a7
49
46
48
46
49
48

Age
53
52
51
51
50
53
51

Age
57
58
56
56
59

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank Run Time
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Booofh~v~owbrnr
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Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

2
1

N
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Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

NOoO P~ OTWN PR

20:01.7
23:40.8
27:50.6
25:52.3
29:13.3
31:57.1
38:22.9
34:43.2
34:37.8
28:37.7
36:12.1
39:08.8
47:08.6

26:12.4
24:27.8
32:05.4

32:10.4
38:07.1
31:55.6
48:28.3

27:23.2
27:35.2
27:51.8
34:30.3
29:56.5
45:04.6
54:57.3

~NOoO Ok OOWNPE
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1:00:57.1
1:05:07.8
1.03:39.8
1:10:13.2
1:14:22.3
1:16:10.2
1:19:05.6
1:28:00.4
1:28:44.5
1:27:20.2
1:24:10.7
1:32:40.0
1:43:56.6

1:01:43.7
1:02:10.7
1:17:38.4
1:51:30.2
1:19:25.7
1:23:56.0
1:33:32.2
1:36:01.1

1:14:17.0
1:18:59.5
1:24:48.6
1:22:44.2
1:15:57.1
1:30:26.3
1:37:21.9

O oO~NOTOA~ADNWEPER

e
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44:44.4
46:58.7
46:21.2
48:54.5
51:32.7
49:52.3
52:10.5
1:06:08.5
1:07:33.2
1:18:11.7
1:18:15.9
1:16:43.8
1:07:59.0

Run Time
37:06.1
42:14.3
59:23.0
58:39.9

1:04:38.4
54:47.5
56:21.2

1:31:46.0

Run Time
54:10.5
59:02.3
55:03.2
59:25.0

1:16:41.0

1:00:16.0
1:14:52.0

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank Run Time

OO RFL W

25:15.2
24:29.6
28:12.7
28:07.4
25:41.2

O WEDN

1:08:24.3
1:06:06.1
1:12:17.1
1:12:41.5
1:14:07.3

G wWwnN bR

39:31.6
48:50.3
45:42.6
47:04.1
51:37.6

Total Time
2:05:43.3
2:15:47.4
2:17:51.6
2:25:00.1
2:35:08.4
2:37:59.7
2:49:39.1
3:08:52.3
3:10:55.6
3:14:09.6
3:18:38.7
3:28:32.7
3:39:04.2

Total Time
2:05:02.3
2:08:52.9
2:49:06.9
2:50:10.1
2:56:14.6
2:56:50.7
3:01:49.1
3:56:15.5

Total Time
2:35:50.8
2:45:37.2
2:47:43.6
2:56:39.5
3:02:34.6
3:15:47.0
3:47:11.2

Total Time
2:13:11.2
2:19:26.1
2:26:12.6
2:27:53.1
2:31:26.1



Male 55 to 59

Place Overall Place
6 9
7 13
8 15
9 18
10 20
Male 60 to 64
Place Overall Place
1 14
Male 65 to 69
Place Overall Place
1 12

Male 70 and Over

Place Overall Place
1 6
2 8

Female 15to 19

Place Overall Place
1 6
2 10

Female 20 to 24
Place Overall Place
1 7

Female 25 to 29

Place Overall Place
1 1
2 4
3 9

Female 30 to 34
Place Overall Place
1 3

First Name
Craig
Mark
Randy
Bruce
Louis

First Name
James

First Name
Joe

First Name
Robert
Vern

First Name
Renee
Emily

First Name
Jordan

First Name
Kelsey
Melissa
Jasmine

First Name
Elizabeth

Last Name
Marchione
Wendley
Cole
Whitson
Burns

Last Name
Borghino

Last Name
O'Flaterty

Last Name
Plant
Holthouse

Last Name
Taylor
Bozeman

Last Name
Turner

Last Name
Adair
Solis

Novack

Last Name
Fraser

Age
59
56
58
56
57

Age
62

Age
68

Age
71
74

Swim Rank

~N O N o

Swim Rank
1

Swim Rank
1

Swim Rank
1
2

Swim Time
26:54.6
25:05.5
36:38.6
28:09.4

Swim Time
33:48.9

Swim Time
34:38.1

Swim Time
27:09.6
29:30.5

Triathlon Women

Age
16
15

Age
24

Age
25
25
25

Age
34

Swim Rank
2
1

Swim Rank

Swim Rank
1
2
3

Swim Rank
1

Swim Time
32:40.8
30:38.3

Swim Time

Swim Time
26:19.6
28:02.1
34:00.1

Swim Time
28:04.1

Bike Rank
7
8
5
9
10

Bike Rank
1

Bike Rank
1

Bike Rank
2
1

Bike Rank
1
2

Bike Rank
1

Bike Rank
1
2
3

Bike Rank
1

Bike Time
1:15:47.1
1:25:39.2
1:12:45.5
1:29:56.7
1:51:50.2

Bike Time
1:23:34.5

Bike Time
1:19:09.8

Bike Time
1:13:09.4
1:12:00.6

Bike Time
1:29:02.7
1:39:56.8

Bike Time
2:03:40.4

Bike Time
1:08:26.5
1:19:16.0
1:31:54.2

Bike Time
1:15:13.7

Run Rank
7
6
8
9
10

Run Rank
1

Run Rank
1

Run Rank
1
2

Run Rank
1
2

Run Rank
1

Run Rank
1
2
3

Run Rank
1

Run Time
1:02:13.3
1:00:54.5
1:05:33.7
1:09:07.1
1:25:07.9

Run Time
57:33.6

Run Time
56:08.4

Run Time
53:09.2
1:00:27.1

Run Time
56:12.3
1:08:20.7

Run Time
1:02:27.2

Run Time
47:11.7
50:49.6
1:04:51.8

Run Time
48:54.5

Total Time
2:44:55.1
2:51:39.3
2:54:57.9
3:07:13.4
3:16:58.1

Total Time
2:54:57.1

Total Time
2:49:56.4

Total Time
2:33:28.4
2:41:58.2

Total Time
2:57:55.9
3:18:55.9

Total Time
3:06:07.7

Total Time
2:21:57.9
2:38:07.8
3:10:46.2

Total Time
2:32:12.4



Female 35 to 39

Place Overall Place
1 2
2 5
3 8

Female 40 to 44

Place Overall Place
1 1
2 2
3 10
4 16
5 17

Female 45 to 49

Place Overall Place
1 3
2 4
3 7
4 9
5 11
6 13

Female 50 to 54

Place Overall Place
1 5
2 8
3 20

Female 55 to 59

Place Overall Place
1 6
2 12
3 14
4 15
5 18

Female 60 to 64
Place Overall Place
1 21

Female 70 and Over
Place Overall Place
1 19

First Name
Heidi
Cathie
Jackie

First Name
Elise
Jacqueline
Mary
Michelle
Daniela

First Name
JoAnn
Tracy

laura
Angie
Traci
Stacy

First Name
Andrea
Kelly
Cynthia

First Name
Linda
Wendy
Lynn
Leslie
Nancy

First Name
Andrea

First Name
Carol

Last Name
Walker
Apple
Hendricks

Last Name
Winter
Sasaki
Tanner
Reaves

De Lucca

Last Name
Clark
Pengilly
schweitzer
Spallas
Seto
McLain

Last Name
Kirsch
Emo
Olivo

Last Name
Curtis
Sones Leon
Cockerham
Myrick
Snider

Last Name
Ivan

Last Name
Livramento

Age
39
39
36

Age
42
41
41
44
43

Age
45
a7
45
a7
45
45

Age
51
50
50

Age
58
57
55
57
55

Age
60

Age
70

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank Run Time

1
2
3

23:47.6
31:01.8
31:58.5

1
2
3

1:13:30.0
1:25:39.7
1:28:41.9

1
2
3

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

G wWN B -

25:05.9
34:56.5
28:54.5
34:08.3
35:42.8

1
2

4
3

1:11:00.4
1:11:08.3

1:41:31.6
1:40:27.1

2

1
5
3
4

Swim Rank Swim Time Bike Rank Bike Time Run Rank

ar~rPFEPN®

Swim Rank
1
2
3

Swim Rank

NS~ O1TWE

Swim Rank
1

Swim Rank
1

28:00.8
27:52.1
27:23.6
28:31.2
34:53.3

Swim Time
27:28.3
32:55.3
41:25.8

Swim Time
26:45.3
34:42.9
39:02.5
35:43.6
34:38.7

Swim Time
44:10.2

Swim Time
41:36.3

OWUThrELDN

Bike Rank
1
2
3

Bike Rank

awprLDNPRE

Bike Rank
1

Bike Rank
1

1:16:19.5
1:11:38.8
1:17:32.0
1:22:06.1
1:17:29.2
2:08:20.4

Bike Time
1:14:54.4
1:15:21.9
1:35:58.9

Bike Time
1:13:07.8
1:21:48.6
1:37:00.6
1:32:06.8
1:39:00.5

Bike Time
1:39:23.5

Bike Time
1:38:16.1

ODWN PO

Run Rank
2
1
3

Run Rank

apr wekEk N

Run Rank
1

Run Rank
1

44:52.2
55:47.6
1:07:22.2

Run Time
50:22.5
45:07.4

2:14:25.6

1:19:19.3
1:22:48.7

Run Time
49:30.5
55:27.5
55:09.6
51:46.3
51:58.3

1:.06:11.7

Run Time
53:35.3
52:59.7

1:27:06.0

Run Time
57:00.2
51:07.9

1:10:33.2

1:20:01.7
1:27:18.6

Run Time
1:34:22.9

Run Time
1:22:13.8

Total Time
2:22:09.8
2:52:29.2
3:08:02.6

Total Time
2:26:28.9
2:31:12.4
2:43:20.2
3:34:59.3
3:38:58.7

Total Time
2:33:50.9
2:34:58.4
2:40:05.3
2:42:23.7
2:44:20.9
3:14:32.1

Total Time
2:35:58.2
2:41:16.9
3:44:30.7

Total Time
2:36:53.4
2:47:39.5
3:26:36.4
3:27:52.2
3:40:57.9

Total Time
3:57:56.6

Total Time
3:42:06.2



Female 50 to 54

Place Overall Plc
1 6
2 11

Female 55 to 59

Place Overall Plc
1 9
2 12
Male 35 to 39
Place Overall Plc
1 5
2 7
3 8
Male 40 to 44
Place Overall Plc
1 13
Male 50 to 54
Place Overall Plc
1 3
2 4
Male 55 to 59
Place Overall Plc
1 2
Male 60 to 64
Place Overall Plc

1 10

First Name
Marianne
Kathryn

First Name
Jane
Cristy

First Name
Thomas
Jacob
Truman

First Name
Steve

First Name
Don
Curtis

First Name
James

First Name
Dan

Last Name
Hernandez
Siddle

Last Name
Trippet
Deich

Last Name
Safford
Knepper

Scarborough

Last Name
Ostrom

Last Name
Haugen
Fritz

Last Name
Silk

Last Name
Scharff

Aquabike Women

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
52 1 25:07.2
54 2 37:08.2

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
59 1 39:11.6
57 2 40:10.6

Aquabike Men

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
37 2 27:00.8
35 3 27:14.6
36 1 26:59.7

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
44 1 27:39.9

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
53 2 26:41.8
51 1 25:03.3

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
55 1 21:55.7

Age Swim Rnk  Swim Time
60 1 37:35.9

Bike Rnk
1
2

Bike Rnk
1
2

Bike Rnk
1
2
3

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1
2

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Time
1:10:23.0
1:30:25.4

Bike Time
1:18:54.9
1:28:06.4

Bike Time
1:08:03.8
1:10:43.5
1:20:48.3

Bike Time
1:44:07.2

Bike Time
1:04:36.9
1:07:44.2

Bike Time
1:07:35.3

Bike Time
1:28:55.6

Total Time
1:35:30.3
2:07:33.6

Total Time
1:58:06.6
2:08:17.1

Total Time
1:35:04.6
1:37:58.1
1:47:48.1

Total Time
2:11:47.1

Total Time
1:31:18.7
1:32:47.6

Total Time
1:29:31.1

Total Time
2:06:31.5



